Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +44.(0).1628.858941
Asia: +86.21.5855.0827.127
FEATURES

Laird Technologies, the Laird Technologies Logo, and other marks are trade marks or registered trade marks of Laird Technologies, Inc. or an affiliate company thereof. Other product or service names may be the
property of third parties. Nothing herein provides a license under any Laird Technologies or any third party intellectual property rights.
ANTENNA ORDERING GUIDE
BB3803WR =
B Mobile Load Coil, Black Chrome Finish, 380-520mhz, 3 dBi Gain, Rubber Spring
B Antenna Style B = B Mobile Load Coil
B Finish Blank = Chrome B = Black
380 Frequency Initial frequency rating component of part number
3 Gain 3 = 3 dBi
W
R Spring Option Blank = Ferrule S = SS Spring R = Rubber Spring
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  B3803WS  B3803W  B3803WR